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1 1 1 1 1 5:1416:14 353 Isaiah Ditta () Clifton (Central) 
3 3 2 3 3 5:1816:26 357 Jeremy Snejberg () Clifton (Central) 
9 9 3 8 8 5:2716:54 360 Trevor Swanson () Clifton (Central) 

14 14 4 12 12 5:3117:09 358 Jerod Snejberg () Clifton (Central) 
16 16 5 14 14 5:3317:15 359 Blake Stua () Clifton (Central) 
38 38 6 36 5:4918:04 355 Christian Ladehoff () Clifton (Central) 
46 46 7 42 5:5318:16 351 Caden Chamness () Clifton (Central) 

Total team points: 38
  Total time for scoring runners: 83:58:00
Average time for scoring runners: 16:47:36

Clifton (Central)1
5 5 1 5 5 5:2316:42 451 Brian Walsh () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
7 7 2 7 7 5:2416:45 443 Aidan Dunaway () Niles (Northridge Prep) 

12 12 3 10 10 5:2816:59 441 Andrew Brockmeier () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
20 20 4 18 18 5:3917:31 444 Dan Gomez () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
21 21 5 19 19 5:3917:32 446 Aidan Martin () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
64 64 6 57 6:0418:51 450 Anthony Vazquez () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
65 65 7 58 6:0518:52 448 John Pins () Niles (Northridge Prep) 

Total team points: 59
  Total time for scoring runners: 85:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:05:48

Niles (Northridge Prep)2
10 10 1 9 9 5:2816:58 337 Nicky Edwards-Levin () Chicago (University) 
13 13 2 11 11 5:2816:59 345 Luke Sikora () Chicago (University) 
17 17 3 15 15 5:3317:15 347 Abraham Zelchenko () Chicago (University) 
26 26 4 24 24 5:4317:46 341 Eli Ginsburg () Chicago (University) 
43 43 5 39 39 5:5218:13 339 Seamus Flannery () Chicago (University) 
61 61 6 54 6:0318:48 340 Zachary Gin () Chicago (University) 
70 70 7 62 6:0718:58 344 Gideon Mitchell () Chicago (University) 

Total team points: 98
  Total time for scoring runners: 87:11:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:26:12

Chicago (University)3
4 4 1 4 4 5:2016:32 470 Ryder James () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 

25 25 2 23 23 5:4217:43 475 Alec St. Julien () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
34 34 3 32 32 5:4818:00 466 Jordan Giese () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
37 37 4 35 35 5:4918:03 462 Jesse Barfield () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
42 42 5 38 38 5:5118:11 473 Erik Reck () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
55 55 6 49 5:5918:34 467 Ashton Goss () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
69 69 7 61 6:0618:56 463 Keagan Busboom () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 

Total team points: 132
  Total time for scoring runners: 88:29:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:41:48

Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)4
27 27 1 25 25 5:4417:47 421 Marcus Porchia () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
28 28 2 26 26 5:4417:48 416 Matthew Ciarlette () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
30 30 3 28 28 5:4517:51 420 Owen O'Connor () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
35 35 4 33 33 5:4818:00 413 Zach Bertino () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
36 36 5 34 34 5:4818:00 415 Andrew Ciarlette () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
58 58 6 52 6:0218:45 414 Jacob Capalbo () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
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27 27 1 25 25 5:4417:47 421 Marcus Porchia () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
28 28 2 26 26 5:4417:48 416 Matthew Ciarlette () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
30 30 3 28 28 5:4517:51 420 Owen O'Connor () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
35 35 4 33 33 5:4818:00 413 Zach Bertino () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
36 36 5 34 34 5:4818:00 415 Andrew Ciarlette () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
58 58 6 52 6:0218:45 414 Jacob Capalbo () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
95 95 7 84 6:2119:44 422 Michael Rodriguez () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 

Total team points: 146
  Total time for scoring runners: 89:26:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:53:12

Joliet (Catholic Academy)5
2 2 1 2 2 5:1516:19 410 Drew Rogers () Herscher 

24 24 2 22 22 5:4017:35 408 Kamden Lockwood () Herscher 
41 41 3 37 37 5:5118:10 409 Ben Morgan () Herscher 
45 45 4 41 41 5:5218:14 411 Trevor Stutz () Herscher 
49 49 5 44 44 5:5618:24 402 Nick Bushey () Herscher 
71 71 6 63 6:0719:00 406 Connor Joffe () Herscher 
77 77 7 68 6:0819:03 403 Blaine Dodds () Herscher 

Total team points: 146
  Total time for scoring runners: 88:42:00
Average time for scoring runners: 17:44:24

Herscher6
19 19 1 17 17 5:3917:31 391 Lucas Alvarez ADVANCE () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
22 22 2 20 20 5:3917:33 393 Max Grant ADVANCE () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
29 29 3 27 27 5:4517:50 397 Connor Price () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
63 63 4 56 56 6:0418:51 394 Jacob Kuipers () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
68 68 5 60 60 6:0618:56 396 Ty Pankey () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
84 84 6 75 6:1419:21 400 Andrew Schutte-Jibril () Gilman (Iroquois West) 

107 107 7 95 6:2820:04 399 Imanol Salazar () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
Total team points: 180
  Total time for scoring runners: 90:41:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:08:12

Gilman (Iroquois West)7
6 6 1 6 6 5:2316:43 486 Matt Gedraitis ADVANCE () Westmont 

18 18 2 16 16 5:3417:16 491 Matt Torres ADVANCE () Westmont 
44 44 3 40 40 5:5218:14 490 Dominic Santore () Westmont 
57 57 4 51 51 6:0218:45 485 Jake Dooley () Westmont 
86 86 5 77 77 6:1519:25 488 Curtis Green () Westmont 

106 106 6 94 6:2820:04 489 Ben Padgitt () Westmont 
111 111 7 98 6:3020:11 484 Connor Alessi () Westmont 

Total team points: 190
  Total time for scoring runners: 90:23:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:04:36

Westmont8
15 15 1 13 13 5:3317:14 374 Clint Fincher ADVANCE () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
47 47 2 43 43 5:5418:19 376 Caleb Mitchell () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
62 62 3 55 55 6:0418:51 377 Alex Oldenburger () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
67 67 4 59 59 6:0618:55 372 Noah Bezanson () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 

113 113 5 100 100 6:3820:34 375 Tristan Iwema () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
130 130 6 115 7:0421:55 371 Richard Africa () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
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15 15 1 13 13 5:3317:14 374 Clint Fincher ADVANCE () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
47 47 2 43 43 5:5418:19 376 Caleb Mitchell () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
62 62 3 55 55 6:0418:51 377 Alex Oldenburger () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
67 67 4 59 59 6:0618:55 372 Noah Bezanson () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 

113 113 5 100 100 6:3820:34 375 Tristan Iwema () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
130 130 6 115 7:0421:55 371 Richard Africa () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
131 131 7 116 7:0822:07 379 Noah Smith () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 

Total team points: 270
  Total time for scoring runners: 93:53:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:46:36

Elmhurst (Timothy Christian)9
23 23 1 21 21 5:4017:34 459 Nathanael Rivera () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
52 52 2 46 46 5:5718:29 457 Gabe Kuecker () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
75 75 3 67 67 6:0819:02 454 Joey Gawron () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
83 83 4 74 74 6:1219:15 456 Steve Kronenberger () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
90 90 5 80 80 6:1919:35 460 Kaleb Van Drunen () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
91 91 6 81 6:1919:36 458 Tony Reppmann () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
96 96 7 85 6:2119:44 452 Cristian Contreras () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 

Total team points: 288
  Total time for scoring runners: 93:55:00
Average time for scoring runners: 18:47:00

Palos Heights (Chicago Christia10
31 31 1 29 29 5:4517:52 273 Justin Janssen () Beecher 
54 54 2 48 48 5:5818:32 275 Brenden Kincaid () Beecher 
56 56 3 50 50 6:0118:41 272 Cody Graniczny () Beecher 
98 98 4 87 87 6:2219:45 271 Shawn Giggey () Beecher 

122 122 5 108 108 6:4420:55 274 Jared Jennings () Beecher 
137 137 6 122 7:2022:46 270 Thomas Coccaro () Beecher 

Total team points: 322
  Total time for scoring runners: 95:45:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:09:00

Beecher11
53 53 1 47 47 5:5818:30 499 Gerald Leesch () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
73 73 2 65 65 6:0819:01 501 Mason Meyers () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
78 78 3 69 69 6:0919:06 494 Benjamin Berghammer () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
82 82 4 73 73 6:1019:09 496 Ian George () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
89 89 5 79 79 6:1919:35 502 Packy Murdock () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 

121 121 6 107 6:4320:50 503 Brinton Roberts () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
125 125 7 110 6:4621:01 497 Robert Hansell () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 

Total team points: 333
  Total time for scoring runners: 95:21:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:04:12

Winnetka (N.S.C.D.)12
51 51 1 45 45 5:5718:28 304 Rich'ard Coleman () Chicago (Leo) 
85 85 2 76 76 6:1519:24 307 Edward Harris Jr () Chicago (Leo) 
92 92 3 82 82 6:1919:37 312 Damen Ward () Chicago (Leo) 
97 97 4 86 86 6:2219:45 306 Marco Gonzalez () Chicago (Leo) 
99 99 5 88 88 6:2319:49 303 Joshua Carey () Chicago (Leo) 

101 101 6 90 6:2419:52 310 Joe' El Macklin () Chicago (Leo) 
103 103 7 91 6:2720:00 309 Christian Johnson () Chicago (Leo) 
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51 51 1 45 45 5:5718:28 304 Rich'ard Coleman () Chicago (Leo) 
85 85 2 76 76 6:1519:24 307 Edward Harris Jr () Chicago (Leo) 
92 92 3 82 82 6:1919:37 312 Damen Ward () Chicago (Leo) 
97 97 4 86 86 6:2219:45 306 Marco Gonzalez () Chicago (Leo) 
99 99 5 88 88 6:2319:49 303 Joshua Carey () Chicago (Leo) 

101 101 6 90 6:2419:52 310 Joe' El Macklin () Chicago (Leo) 
103 103 7 91 6:2720:00 309 Christian Johnson () Chicago (Leo) 

Total team points: 377
  Total time for scoring runners: 97:03:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:24:36

Chicago (Leo)13
33 33 1 31 31 5:4717:58 287 Alex Armira () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
72 72 2 64 64 6:0719:00 297 Erick Rodriguez () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 

104 104 3 92 92 6:2720:02 298 Antonio Tidwell Jr. () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
108 108 4 96 96 6:2920:06 299 Raymond Velez () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
119 119 5 105 105 6:4220:47 291 Leif Ginter () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
129 129 6 114 7:0221:49 289 Olman Chaheine () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
146 146 7 130 7:3423:29 290 Chris Cinkus () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 

Total team points: 388
  Total time for scoring runners: 97:53:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:34:36

Chicago (C. Hope Academy)14
32 32 1 30 30 5:4617:55 433 Darryl Norwood Jr () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
79 79 2 70 70 6:1019:07 428 Alex Blanco () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 

109 109 3 97 97 6:3020:09 437 Raffaele Serpico () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
112 112 4 99 99 6:3220:17 426 Ezekiel Andrle () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
127 127 5 112 112 6:5621:30 432 Trevon Lockhart () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
139 139 6 124 7:2222:53 430 Christopher Colon () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
140 140 7 125 7:2422:59 439 Kevin Ward Jr () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 

Total team points: 408
  Total time for scoring runners: 98:58:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:47:36

Melrose Park (Walther Christian15
74 74 1 66 66 6:0819:01 317 Giovanni Lechuga () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
87 87 2 78 78 6:1719:29 315 Arnold Estrada () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
93 93 3 83 83 6:2019:39 321 Daniel Sotelo () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 

100 100 4 89 89 6:2419:51 320 Raymond Romero () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
124 124 5 109 109 6:4621:01 319 Richard Roa () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
126 126 6 111 6:5121:17 314 Alex Barrios () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
144 144 7 128 7:2823:10 323 Irvin Vinalay () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 

Total team points: 425
  Total time for scoring runners: 99:01:00
Average time for scoring runners: 19:48:12

Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad16
59 59 1 53 53 6:0318:46 335 Michael Valdez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 

118 118 2 104 104 6:4120:46 328 Antonio Gonzalez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
120 120 3 106 106 6:4320:50 329 John Milton () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
136 136 4 121 121 7:1622:34 327 Julio Delgado () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
145 145 5 129 129 7:3323:26 332 Jonathan Sanchez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
151 151 6 135 8:0625:08 333 Richard Sanisaca () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
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59 59 1 53 53 6:0318:46 335 Michael Valdez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
118 118 2 104 104 6:4120:46 328 Antonio Gonzalez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
120 120 3 106 106 6:4320:50 329 John Milton () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
136 136 4 121 121 7:1622:34 327 Julio Delgado () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
145 145 5 129 129 7:3323:26 332 Jonathan Sanchez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
151 151 6 135 8:0625:08 333 Richard Sanisaca () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
152 152 7 136 8:0825:15 326 Christian Carreto () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 

Total team points: 513
  Total time for scoring runners: 106:22:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:16:24

Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.)17
80 80 1 71 71 6:1019:08 286 Arturo Sanchez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 

117 117 2 103 103 6:4120:45 282 Enoc Gutierrez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
128 128 3 113 113 7:0021:45 285 Francisco Rodriguez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
132 132 4 117 117 7:0922:12 281 Edgar Chavez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
141 141 5 126 126 7:2623:03 283 Melhaim Lemus () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
149 149 6 133 7:4724:08 280 Miguel Aranda () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
150 150 7 134 7:4824:13 284 Roberto Martinez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 

Total team points: 530
  Total time for scoring runners: 106:53:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:22:36

Chicago (Acero/Soto)18
81 81 1 72 72 6:1019:09 480 Andrew Malarski () River Grove (Guerin) 

114 114 2 101 101 6:3820:35 478 Peter Hoffman () River Grove (Guerin) 
134 134 3 119 119 7:1122:18 479 Tyler Lindhal () River Grove (Guerin) 
138 138 4 123 123 7:2122:48 482 Chris Milroy () River Grove (Guerin) 
148 148 5 132 132 7:3823:41 477 Bogdan Brezden () River Grove (Guerin) 
155 155 6 137 8:5527:40 481 Elijah Marvin () River Grove (Guerin) 
157 157 7 139 9:3929:56 483 Isaiah Rayo () River Grove (Guerin) 

Total team points: 547
  Total time for scoring runners: 108:31:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:42:12

River Grove (Guerin)19
105 105 1 93 93 6:2820:03 364 Zach Jordan () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
115 115 2 102 102 6:3920:39 362 Liam Dacre () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
133 133 3 118 118 7:1022:16 369 Jacob Schmidt () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
135 135 4 120 120 7:1622:32 363 Dominic Gaudio () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
143 143 5 127 127 7:2723:06 366 Vaughan Murray () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
147 147 6 131 7:3723:37 367 Fabin Perez () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
156 156 7 138 9:2729:18 368 Ian Rickert () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 

Total team points: 560
  Total time for scoring runners: 108:36:00
Average time for scoring runners: 21:43:12

Elmhurst (IC Catholic)20
76 76 1 0 6:0819:03 267 Jake Elafros () AH (Christian Liberty Academy) 

110 110 2 0 6:3020:10 268 David Law () AH (Christian Liberty Academy) 
Total team points: 0 AH (Christian Liberty Academy)

11 11 1 0 5:2816:58 269 Austin Bridgman ADVANCE () Armstrong 
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11 11 1 0 5:2816:58 269 Austin Bridgman ADVANCE () Armstrong 
Total team points: 0 Armstrong

8 8 1 0 5:2516:49 277 Gabe Martinez ADVANCE () Bismarck (B.-H-R-A-) 
39 39 2 0 5:5018:06 278 Eli Mojonnier () Bismarck (B.-H-R-A-) 

Total team points: 0 Bismarck (B.-H-R-A-)

102 102 1 0 6:2619:59 279 Armando Coria () Chicago (Acero/Garcia) 
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Acero/Garcia)

60 60 1 0 6:0318:47 301 Alexis Ibarra () Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) 
Total team points: 0 Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit)

123 123 1 0 6:4621:00 313 Ryan Shegich () Chicago (LycÈe FranÁais de Chic 
Total team points: 0 Chicago (LycÈe FranÁais de Chic

40 40 1 0 5:5018:06 324 Larry Branch () Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) 
94 94 2 0 6:2019:41 325 Juan Lopez () Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) 

Total team points: 0 Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy)

50 50 1 0 5:5618:26 349 Malaki Verkler () Cissna Park 
Total team points: 0 Cissna Park

116 116 1 0 6:4020:43 386 Alem Snyder () Evanston (Roycemore) 
142 142 2 0 7:2623:05 387 Hanu Snyder () Evanston (Roycemore) 
153 153 3 0 8:1425:34 385 Zak Showers () Evanston (Roycemore) 
154 154 4 0 8:1525:35 383 Thomas Ellis () Evanston (Roycemore) 

Total team points: 0 Evanston (Roycemore)

88 88 1 0 6:1819:32 425 Joe Chan () Lisle (Sr.) 
Total team points: 0 Lisle (Sr.)

48 48 1 0 5:5418:19 476 Joey Uthe () Peotone 
Total team points: 0 Peotone

66 66 1 0 6:0618:55 506 Elijah Oudyn () Yorkville (Parkview Christian A 
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66 66 1 0 6:0618:55 506 Elijah Oudyn () Yorkville (Parkview Christian A 
Total team points: 0 Yorkville (Parkview Christian A
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1 1 1 1 1 5:1416:14 353 Isaiah Ditta () Clifton (Central) 
2 2 1 2 2 5:1516:19 410 Drew Rogers () Herscher 
3 3 2 3 3 5:1816:26 357 Jeremy Snejberg () Clifton (Central) 
4 4 1 4 4 5:2016:32 470 Ryder James () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
5 5 1 5 5 5:2316:42 451 Brian Walsh () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
6 6 1 6 6 5:2316:43 486 Matt Gedraitis ADVANCE () Westmont 
7 7 2 7 7 5:2416:45 443 Aidan Dunaway () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
8 8 1 0 5:2516:49 277 Gabe Martinez ADVANCE () Bismarck (B.-H-R-A-) 
9 9 3 8 8 5:2716:54 360 Trevor Swanson () Clifton (Central) 

10 10 1 9 9 5:2816:58 337 Nicky Edwards-Levin () Chicago (University) 
11 11 1 0 5:2816:58 269 Austin Bridgman ADVANCE () Armstrong 
12 12 3 10 10 5:2816:59 441 Andrew Brockmeier () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
13 13 2 11 11 5:2816:59 345 Luke Sikora () Chicago (University) 
14 14 4 12 12 5:3117:09 358 Jerod Snejberg () Clifton (Central) 
15 15 1 13 13 5:3317:14 374 Clint Fincher ADVANCE () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
16 16 5 14 14 5:3317:15 359 Blake Stua () Clifton (Central) 
17 17 3 15 15 5:3317:15 347 Abraham Zelchenko () Chicago (University) 
18 18 2 16 16 5:3417:16 491 Matt Torres ADVANCE () Westmont 
19 19 1 17 17 5:3917:31 391 Lucas Alvarez ADVANCE () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
20 20 4 18 18 5:3917:31 444 Dan Gomez () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
21 21 5 19 19 5:3917:32 446 Aidan Martin () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
22 22 2 20 20 5:3917:33 393 Max Grant ADVANCE () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
23 23 1 21 21 5:4017:34 459 Nathanael Rivera () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
24 24 2 22 22 5:4017:35 408 Kamden Lockwood () Herscher 
25 25 2 23 23 5:4217:43 475 Alec St. Julien () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
26 26 4 24 24 5:4317:46 341 Eli Ginsburg () Chicago (University) 
27 27 1 25 25 5:4417:47 421 Marcus Porchia () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
28 28 2 26 26 5:4417:48 416 Matthew Ciarlette () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
29 29 3 27 27 5:4517:50 397 Connor Price () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
30 30 3 28 28 5:4517:51 420 Owen O'Connor () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
31 31 1 29 29 5:4517:52 273 Justin Janssen () Beecher 
32 32 1 30 30 5:4617:55 433 Darryl Norwood Jr () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
33 33 1 31 31 5:4717:58 287 Alex Armira () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
34 34 3 32 32 5:4818:00 466 Jordan Giese () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
35 35 4 33 33 5:4818:00 413 Zach Bertino () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
36 36 5 34 34 5:4818:00 415 Andrew Ciarlette () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
37 37 4 35 35 5:4918:03 462 Jesse Barfield () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
38 38 6 36 5:4918:04 355 Christian Ladehoff () Clifton (Central) 
39 39 2 0 5:5018:06 278 Eli Mojonnier () Bismarck (B.-H-R-A-) 
40 40 1 0 5:5018:06 324 Larry Branch () Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) 
41 41 3 37 37 5:5118:10 409 Ben Morgan () Herscher 
42 42 5 38 38 5:5118:11 473 Erik Reck () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
43 43 5 39 39 5:5218:13 339 Seamus Flannery () Chicago (University) 
44 44 3 40 40 5:5218:14 490 Dominic Santore () Westmont 
45 45 4 41 41 5:5218:14 411 Trevor Stutz () Herscher 
46 46 7 42 5:5318:16 351 Caden Chamness () Clifton (Central) 
47 47 2 43 43 5:5418:19 376 Caleb Mitchell () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
48 48 1 0 5:5418:19 476 Joey Uthe () Peotone 
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49 49 5 44 44 5:5618:24 402 Nick Bushey () Herscher 
50 50 1 0 5:5618:26 349 Malaki Verkler () Cissna Park 
51 51 1 45 45 5:5718:28 304 Rich'ard Coleman () Chicago (Leo) 
52 52 2 46 46 5:5718:29 457 Gabe Kuecker () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
53 53 1 47 47 5:5818:30 499 Gerald Leesch () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
54 54 2 48 48 5:5818:32 275 Brenden Kincaid () Beecher 
55 55 6 49 5:5918:34 467 Ashton Goss () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
56 56 3 50 50 6:0118:41 272 Cody Graniczny () Beecher 
57 57 4 51 51 6:0218:45 485 Jake Dooley () Westmont 
58 58 6 52 6:0218:45 414 Jacob Capalbo () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
59 59 1 53 53 6:0318:46 335 Michael Valdez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
60 60 1 0 6:0318:47 301 Alexis Ibarra () Chicago (Cristo Rey Jesuit) 
61 61 6 54 6:0318:48 340 Zachary Gin () Chicago (University) 
62 62 3 55 55 6:0418:51 377 Alex Oldenburger () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
63 63 4 56 56 6:0418:51 394 Jacob Kuipers () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
64 64 6 57 6:0418:51 450 Anthony Vazquez () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
65 65 7 58 6:0518:52 448 John Pins () Niles (Northridge Prep) 
66 66 1 0 6:0618:55 506 Elijah Oudyn () Yorkville (Parkview Christian A 
67 67 4 59 59 6:0618:55 372 Noah Bezanson () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
68 68 5 60 60 6:0618:56 396 Ty Pankey () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
69 69 7 61 6:0618:56 463 Keagan Busboom () Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda) 
70 70 7 62 6:0718:58 344 Gideon Mitchell () Chicago (University) 
71 71 6 63 6:0719:00 406 Connor Joffe () Herscher 
72 72 2 64 64 6:0719:00 297 Erick Rodriguez () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
73 73 2 65 65 6:0819:01 501 Mason Meyers () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
74 74 1 66 66 6:0819:01 317 Giovanni Lechuga () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
75 75 3 67 67 6:0819:02 454 Joey Gawron () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
76 76 1 0 6:0819:03 267 Jake Elafros () AH (Christian Liberty Academy) 
77 77 7 68 6:0819:03 403 Blaine Dodds () Herscher 
78 78 3 69 69 6:0919:06 494 Benjamin Berghammer () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
79 79 2 70 70 6:1019:07 428 Alex Blanco () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
80 80 1 71 71 6:1019:08 286 Arturo Sanchez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
81 81 1 72 72 6:1019:09 480 Andrew Malarski () River Grove (Guerin) 
82 82 4 73 73 6:1019:09 496 Ian George () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
83 83 4 74 74 6:1219:15 456 Steve Kronenberger () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
84 84 6 75 6:1419:21 400 Andrew Schutte-Jibril () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
85 85 2 76 76 6:1519:24 307 Edward Harris Jr () Chicago (Leo) 
86 86 5 77 77 6:1519:25 488 Curtis Green () Westmont 
87 87 2 78 78 6:1719:29 315 Arnold Estrada () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
88 88 1 0 6:1819:32 425 Joe Chan () Lisle (Sr.) 
89 89 5 79 79 6:1919:35 502 Packy Murdock () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
90 90 5 80 80 6:1919:35 460 Kaleb Van Drunen () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
91 91 6 81 6:1919:36 458 Tony Reppmann () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
92 92 3 82 82 6:1919:37 312 Damen Ward () Chicago (Leo) 
93 93 3 83 83 6:2019:39 321 Daniel Sotelo () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
94 94 2 0 6:2019:41 325 Juan Lopez () Chicago (Noble/Noble Academy) 
95 95 7 84 6:2119:44 422 Michael Rodriguez () Joliet (Catholic Academy) 
96 96 7 85 6:2119:44 452 Cristian Contreras () Palos Heights (Chicago Christia 
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97 97 4 86 86 6:2219:45 306 Marco Gonzalez () Chicago (Leo) 
98 98 4 87 87 6:2219:45 271 Shawn Giggey () Beecher 
99 99 5 88 88 6:2319:49 303 Joshua Carey () Chicago (Leo) 

100 100 4 89 89 6:2419:51 320 Raymond Romero () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
101 101 6 90 6:2419:52 310 Joe' El Macklin () Chicago (Leo) 
102 102 1 0 6:2619:59 279 Armando Coria () Chicago (Acero/Garcia) 
103 103 7 91 6:2720:00 309 Christian Johnson () Chicago (Leo) 
104 104 3 92 92 6:2720:02 298 Antonio Tidwell Jr. () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
105 105 1 93 93 6:2820:03 364 Zach Jordan () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
106 106 6 94 6:2820:04 489 Ben Padgitt () Westmont 
107 107 7 95 6:2820:04 399 Imanol Salazar () Gilman (Iroquois West) 
108 108 4 96 96 6:2920:06 299 Raymond Velez () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
109 109 3 97 97 6:3020:09 437 Raffaele Serpico () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
110 110 2 0 6:3020:10 268 David Law () AH (Christian Liberty Academy) 
111 111 7 98 6:3020:11 484 Connor Alessi () Westmont 
112 112 4 99 99 6:3220:17 426 Ezekiel Andrle () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
113 113 5 100 100 6:3820:34 375 Tristan Iwema () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
114 114 2 101 101 6:3820:35 478 Peter Hoffman () River Grove (Guerin) 
115 115 2 102 102 6:3920:39 362 Liam Dacre () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
116 116 1 0 6:4020:43 386 Alem Snyder () Evanston (Roycemore) 
117 117 2 103 103 6:4120:45 282 Enoc Gutierrez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
118 118 2 104 104 6:4120:46 328 Antonio Gonzalez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
119 119 5 105 105 6:4220:47 291 Leif Ginter () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
120 120 3 106 106 6:4320:50 329 John Milton () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
121 121 6 107 6:4320:50 503 Brinton Roberts () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
122 122 5 108 108 6:4420:55 274 Jared Jennings () Beecher 
123 123 1 0 6:4621:00 313 Ryan Shegich () Chicago (LycÈe FranÁais de Chic 
124 124 5 109 109 6:4621:01 319 Richard Roa () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
125 125 7 110 6:4621:01 497 Robert Hansell () Winnetka (N.S.C.D.) 
126 126 6 111 6:5121:17 314 Alex Barrios () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
127 127 5 112 112 6:5621:30 432 Trevon Lockhart () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
128 128 3 113 113 7:0021:45 285 Francisco Rodriguez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
129 129 6 114 7:0221:49 289 Olman Chaheine () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
130 130 6 115 7:0421:55 371 Richard Africa () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
131 131 7 116 7:0822:07 379 Noah Smith () Elmhurst (Timothy Christian) 
132 132 4 117 117 7:0922:12 281 Edgar Chavez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
133 133 3 118 118 7:1022:16 369 Jacob Schmidt () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
134 134 3 119 119 7:1122:18 479 Tyler Lindhal () River Grove (Guerin) 
135 135 4 120 120 7:1622:32 363 Dominic Gaudio () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
136 136 4 121 121 7:1622:34 327 Julio Delgado () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
137 137 6 122 7:2022:46 270 Thomas Coccaro () Beecher 
138 138 4 123 123 7:2122:48 482 Chris Milroy () River Grove (Guerin) 
139 139 6 124 7:2222:53 430 Christopher Colon () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
140 140 7 125 7:2422:59 439 Kevin Ward Jr () Melrose Park (Walther Christian 
141 141 5 126 126 7:2623:03 283 Melhaim Lemus () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
142 142 2 0 7:2623:05 387 Hanu Snyder () Evanston (Roycemore) 
143 143 5 127 127 7:2723:06 366 Vaughan Murray () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
144 144 7 128 7:2823:10 323 Irvin Vinalay () Chicago (Marine Leadership Acad 
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145 145 5 129 129 7:3323:26 332 Jonathan Sanchez () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
146 146 7 130 7:3423:29 290 Chris Cinkus () Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 
147 147 6 131 7:3723:37 367 Fabin Perez () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
148 148 5 132 132 7:3823:41 477 Bogdan Brezden () River Grove (Guerin) 
149 149 6 133 7:4724:08 280 Miguel Aranda () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
150 150 7 134 7:4824:13 284 Roberto Martinez () Chicago (Acero/Soto) 
151 151 6 135 8:0625:08 333 Richard Sanisaca () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
152 152 7 136 8:0825:15 326 Christian Carreto () Chicago (Rickover Naval Acad.) 
153 153 3 0 8:1425:34 385 Zak Showers () Evanston (Roycemore) 
154 154 4 0 8:1525:35 383 Thomas Ellis () Evanston (Roycemore) 
155 155 6 137 8:5527:40 481 Elijah Marvin () River Grove (Guerin) 
156 156 7 138 9:2729:18 368 Ian Rickert () Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 
157 157 7 139 9:3929:56 483 Isaiah Rayo () River Grove (Guerin) 


